

50138.3.50

TIP NO W-5601Y
 FED AID NO HSIP-0401(270)
 W-5601AW US 401 AT SR 1110, SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS
 US 401 AT SR 1110 (E. F. COTTRELL ROAD) IN FRANKLIN COUNTY

0.000 MI

| | | BRENTWOOD DISPLAY SERVICES INC. | | | WATSON ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC | | TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC. | | | |
|----------------------|--------------|---------------------------------|---|----------|---|----------|-------------------------------|----------|-----------|----------|
| | | | | | WILSON, NC | | ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL | | | |
| ROADWAY ITEMS | | | | | | | | | | |
| 0001 | 0000100000-N | 800 | MOBILIZATION | Lump Sum | 1800.00 | | 1000.00 | | 3350.00 | |
| 0002 | 4399000000-N | 1105 | TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105) | Lump Sum | 1800.00 | | 3725.00 | | 1665.00 | |
| 0003 | 4710000000-E | 1205 | 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS | 30 LF | 22.50 | 675.00 | 46.00 | 1380.00 | 34.50 | 1035.00 |
| 0004 | 7060000000-E | 1705 | SIGNAL CABLE | 800 LF | 2.65 | 2120.00 | 3.00 | 2400.00 | 1.75 | 1400.00 |
| 0005 | 7108000000-E | 1705 | VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 1 SECT) | 4 EA | 300.00 | 1200.00 | 545.00 | 2180.00 | 310.00 | 1240.00 |
| 0006 | 7300000000-E | 1715 | UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1, 2") | 1,600 LF | 6.00 | 9600.00 | 7.00 | 11200.00 | 5.45 | 8720.00 |
| 0007 | 7301000000-E | 1715 | DIRECT DRILL (*****) (1, 2") | 175 LF | 15.00 | 2625.00 | 18.00 | 3150.00 | 11.25 | 1968.75 |
| 0008 | 7324000000-N | 1716 | JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE) | 12 EA | 200.00 | 2400.00 | 180.00 | 2160.00 | 265.00 | 3180.00 |
| 0009 | 7360000000-N | 1720 | WOOD POLE | 1 EA | 950.00 | 950.00 | 785.00 | 785.00 | 1090.00 | 1090.00 |
| 0010 | 7408000000-E | 1722 | 1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD | 1 EA | 220.00 | 220.00 | 355.00 | 355.00 | 355.00 | 355.00 |
| 0011 | 7420000000-E | 1722 | 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD | 2 EA | 380.00 | 760.00 | 384.00 | 768.00 | 375.00 | 750.00 |
| 0012 | 7444000000-E | 1725 | INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT | 350 LF | 6.50 | 2275.00 | 6.00 | 2100.00 | 5.30 | 1855.00 |
| 0013 | 7456000000-E | 1726 | LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2) | 1,400 LF | 1.50 | 2100.00 | 1.50 | 2100.00 | 1.25 | 1750.00 |
| 0014 | 7636000000-N | 1745 | SIGN FOR SIGNALS | 2 EA | 200.00 | 400.00 | 249.00 | 498.00 | 570.00 | 1140.00 |
| 0015 | 7642300000-N | 1743 | TYPE III PED W/ FOUNDATION | 2 EA | 3400.00 | 6800.00 | 2258.00 | 4516.00 | 4085.00 | 8170.00 |
| 0016 | 7852000000-N | 1751 | DETECTOR CARD (NEMA TS-2) | 2 EA | 140.00 | 280.00 | 405.00 | 810.00 | 145.00 | 290.00 |
| 0017 | 7912000000-N | 1755 | BEACON CNTRL ASSM & CBNT ***** (TYPE F3) | 1 EA | 3400.00 | 3400.00 | 3110.00 | 3110.00 | 4285.00 | 4285.00 |
| CONTRACT TOTAL | | | | | TOTAL | 39405.00 | TOTAL | 42237.00 | TOTAL | 42243.75 |
| ROADWAY ITEMS | | | | | SUB-TOTAL | 39405.00 | SUB-TOTAL | 42237.00 | SUB-TOTAL | 42243.75 |

50138.3.50

TIP NO W-5601Y
 FED AID NO HSIP-0401(270)
 W-5601AW US 401 AT SR 1110, SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS
 US 401 AT SR 1110 (E. F. COTTRELL ROAD) IN FRANKLIN COUNTY

0.000 MI

T & H ELECTRICAL CORPORATION ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

WILSON, NC

SALISBURY, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

| | | | | | | | |
|------|--------------|--|----------|---------|---------|---------|---------|
| 0001 | 0000100000-N | 800 MOBILIZATION | Lump Sum | | 2300.00 | | 4614.32 |
| 0002 | 4399000000-N | 1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105) | Lump Sum | | 3600.00 | | 308.50 |
| 0003 | 4710000000-E | 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS | 30 LF | 38.50 | 1155.00 | 33.62 | 1008.60 |
| 0004 | 7060000000-E | 1705 SIGNAL CABLE | 800 LF | 1.30 | 1040.00 | 1.78 | 1424.00 |
| 0005 | 7108000000-E | 1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 1 SECT) | 4 EA | 300.00 | 1200.00 | 490.64 | 1962.56 |
| 0006 | 7300000000-E | 1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1, 2") | 1,600 LF | 6.00 | 9600.00 | 5.14 | 8224.00 |
| 0007 | 7301000000-E | 1715 DIRECT DRILL (*****) (1, 2") | 175 LF | 16.00 | 2800.00 | 15.72 | 2751.00 |
| 0008 | 7324000000-N | 1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE) | 12 EA | 450.00 | 5400.00 | 412.26 | 4947.12 |
| 0009 | 7360000000-N | 1720 WOOD POLE | 1 EA | 1100.00 | 1100.00 | 1013.01 | 1013.01 |
| 0010 | 7408000000-E | 1722 1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD | 1 EA | 950.00 | 950.00 | 276.34 | 276.34 |
| 0011 | 7420000000-E | 1722 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD | 2 EA | 600.00 | 1200.00 | 554.18 | 1108.36 |
| 0012 | 7444000000-E | 1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT | 350 LF | 5.00 | 1750.00 | 5.14 | 1799.00 |
| 0013 | 7456000000-E | 1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2) | 1,400 LF | 1.00 | 1400.00 | 1.33 | 1862.00 |
| 0014 | 7636000000-N | 1745 SIGN FOR SIGNALS | 2 EA | 500.00 | 1000.00 | 463.78 | 927.56 |
| 0015 | 7642300000-N | 1743 TYPE III PED W/ FOUNDATION | 2 EA | 4600.00 | 9200.00 | 4512.67 | 9025.34 |
| 0016 | 7852000000-N | 1751 DETECTOR CARD (NEMA TS-2) | 2 EA | 225.00 | 450.00 | 149.20 | 298.40 |
| 0017 | 7912000000-N | 1755 BEACON CNTRL ASSM & CBNT ***** (TYPE F3) | 1 EA | 4000.00 | 4000.00 | 7914.18 | 7914.18 |

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 48145.00 TOTAL 49464.29

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 48145.00 SUB-TOTAL 49464.29

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

| | | |
|---|---|----------|
| BRENTWOOD DISPLAY SERVICES INC. | 1 | 39405.00 |
| WATSON ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC | 2 | 42237.00 |
| TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC. | 3 | 42243.75 |
| T & H ELECTRICAL CORPORATION | 4 | 48145.00 |
| ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC. | 5 | 49464.29 |